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BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

680

107

128

58

32

9

25

16
1,055

Millones ($)
6,220.25
3,309.22
1,506.87
791.00
373.67
68.20
200.61
201.16

12,670.98

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

YOLUMEN

BOGOTA

BOGOTS

POR SUCURSAL

W BOGOTS 8.1
B MEDELLIN 2.1%
cALl 158

B BARRANZUILLY 6 .2%
M BUCARAMANGS 25

MBNERLES 183
B CARTAGENA 156%
W PEREIRS 156%

Total: 100
W BOGAOTA 4 5%
B MEDELLIN 10.1%

call 12.1%

B BARRANQUILLY  S5%
W BUCARAMGNGS  3IF

MaNEALES 0
B CARTAGENA 2A4%
[ PEREIRS 15%
Total: 100 o
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